

GIVING PROGRAMS Gift of Stock Instructions

Thank you for considering making a gift of stock to Pinky Swear Foundation. Depending on how your stock is held, the process in making the gift will vary.

Making a gift from a brokerage account

Please provide your broker with Pinky Swear Foundation's brokerage account information:

Name: DTC Securities DTC Number: 0725 For Benefit of: Pinky Swear Foundation Account Number: 675LN301 Contact From Broker: Ryan Andert Telephone: (952) 932-6745 Email: rjandert@bremer.com

Please contact Pinky Swear Foundation at (952) 236-4031 or development@pinkyswear.org to inform us of your gift so we may provide you with a tax receipt for your records.

Making a gift of paper stock certificates

Please complete a stock power. Then, mail the stock power and your paper certificate to Pinky Swear Foundation in two separate envelopes, for security purposes, to the following address:

Pinky Swear Foundation 5555 West 78th Street, Suite E Edina, MN 55439